
 

NO Type Company Country STATUS WEBSITE

3 RET 101drogerie Slovakia Expected https://101drogerie.sk/

2 RET A.S Watson Benelux Expected https://www.kruidvat.nl/

3 RET Acquae Sapone Italy Expected https://www.acquaesapone.it/

4 RET Alexandar Cosmetics Serbia Pending www.alexandar-cosmetics.com 

1 RET Baslerbeauty GmbH & Co. KG Germany Registered www.basler-beauty.de

4 RET Beauty Fox Switzerland Expected 

7 RET Beauty success France Expected https://www.beautysuccess.fr/

8 RET Bipa d.o.o. [REWE Group] Croatia Expected https://www.bipa.hr/

5 RET Bugy Slovakia Expected https://bugy.sk/

10 DIS Burton SRL Italy Registered https://www.burton-trade.com/

11 RET Care and Beauty Albania Expected https://www.caretobeauty.com/al/

12 RET Carrefour Benelux Expected https://www.carrefour.be/nl

6 RET Ceido [pharmacy] France Expected https://www.ceido.com/

16 DIS Da Lago Netherlands Registered https://da-lago.nl/

15 DIS Diacosmo Group Netherlands Registered https://www.diacosmo-nederland.com/

16 RET Didaco Bosnia & Herzegovina Expected https://didaco.ba/

17 DIS Didaco commerce Bosnia & Herzegovina Expected https://didaco.ba/

18 RET DM Drogary Germany Expected https://www.dm.de/

7 RET DM Drogary Serbia Expected https://www.dm.rs/

20 RET dm drogerie markt Romania Expected https://101drogerie.sk/

21 RET Douglas Austria Expected https://www.douglas.at/de

8 RET Douglas Poland Expected https://www.douglas.pl/pl

23 RET Dr. Max Czech Republic Expected https://www.drmax.cz/

24 RET Dr. Max Poland Expected https://www.drmax.pl/

25 DIS/RET Ecomarket Albania Registered www.ecomarket.al

26 DIS EP Brands Ltd Bulgaria Expected http://ep-brands.com/

27 DIS Femi Trade Sp. z o.o. Poland Registered http://www.femi-trade.com

9 RET Flaconi Germany Expected https://www.flaconi.de/

21 DIS Fortuna Kom Bulgaria Expected ww.fortuna.bg

17 DIS Fourth Kft. Hungary Registered http://www.fourth.company

31 DIS HBI Health & Beauty International Germany Expected www.health-beauty-international.com

32 RET

Herbolario Navarro [Naturlider, 

Actibios] Spain Registered https://www.herbolarionavarro.es/

33 RET Hofer GK [Aldi] Austria Expected https://www.hofer.at/de/homepage.html

34 RET

Home Shopping Service (M6 

Boutique) France Expected 

https://www.m6boutique.com/beaute-

minceur

10 RET Kaufland Poland Expected https://www.kaufland.pl/

36 DIS Klelia SA Greece Registered www.kleliasa.com

37 RET Kruidvat [AS Watson Benelux] Netherlands Registered www.kruidvat.nl

38 RET LCDT Le Comptoir Des Tendances France Expected https://www.lcdtstore.fr/

39 RET Lidl Austria Expected https://www.lidl.at/

11 RET MARIONNAUD Czech Republic Expected https://www.marionnaud.cz/

41 DIS Mass Global Company SRL Romania Registered www.biocart.eu

42 RET Mercadona Spain Expected https://www.mercadona.es/

18 DIS Milton CDI sp. z.o.o. Poland Registered https://miltoncdi.com/

44 DIS More Labels Spain Registered www.morelabelsgroup.es

45 DIS Nitai sp zoo Poland Expected https://www.nitai.pl/

22 DIS NOCIBE France Expected https://www.nocibe.fr/

47 DIS Nordmeyer & Communication GmbH Germany Registered https://nordmeyer-communication.de/

48 RET Notino S.R.O Czech Republic Expected https://www.notino.cz/

19 DIS Phenomeno s.r.o. Czech Republic Registered www.phenomeno.cz

50 DIS Planet Pharma Italy Expected www.planetpharma.it

12 RET Primor Perfumerias Spain Expected https://www.primor.eu/

52

Service 

Provider / DIS

Product Chain [Tesco, Sainsbury’s, 

Asda, Morrisons and Aldi, Boots, 

Superdrug, Holland & Barrett, etc.] United Kingdom Registered https://productchain.com/

53 DIS Ridam Care BV Italy Registered https://ridam.com/

54 RET Rohlik Group Czech Republic Expected https://www.rohlik.group/

55 RET Rossman Hungary Hungary Expected www.shop.rossmann.hu

2 RET SIA AM Holding (Amarina) Latvia Registered https://amarina.lv/

57 RET / DIS

Silver Wholesales [Casa Maria, 

Farmacia Igea, Farmacia Severi] Italy Registered TBC

58 DIS Sitil Bohemia Czech Republic Registered www.sitilbohemia.cz

15 RET / DIS Skin Research United Kingdom Registered www.srg-brands.com

13 RET Tamro Baltics Estonia Expected https://www.tamro.ee/

61 RET Teleshopping France Expected https://www.teleshopping.fr/

20 DIS Trending Corporate S.L. Spain & Portugal Registered www.trendingcorporate.com

63 RET Tropic Maloprodaja D.O.O. Bosnia & Herzegovina Registered https://tropic.ba/

64 RET UAB Aljansas AIBĖ Lithuania Expected www.aibe.lt

14 RET UAB KOSMELITA Lithuania Expected https://www.eurokos.lt/

66 RET Vanity Case Italy Expected https://www.vanitycase.it/


